Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 20th Feb 2025
Brand C.K Tools

Product T0820-1

Description Multi File & Saw Handle
Barcode 5013969250725

Commodity code 8202100000
Country of origin CN

Carl

Kammerling

5

Features & ~ Multi-purpose interchangeable handle for files and saw blades ~ Quick release mechanism for rapid tool change ~
Benefits Universal mechanism ~ Compatible with all standard tang 6 and 8" files, reciprocating-saw and hacksaw blades ~
Durable, ergonomic grip for comfort, control and confidence when working

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Iltem Quantity 1
Width mm 150
Depth mm 35
Height mm 35
Weight 102
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
182
50
40

Card

o O o o o o

Secondary packaging

10
270
190
100

1400

box

150

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

80
455
425
220

12

carton

800

0

20 Feb 2025 09:20AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

