## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 20th Feb 2025		
Brand	C.K Tools		
Product	T0820-1		
Description	Multi File & Saw Handle		
Barcode	5013969250725		
Commodity code	8202100000		
Country of origin	CN		



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Multi-purpose interchangeable handle for files and saw blades  $\sim$  Quick release mechanism for rapid tool change  $\sim$  Universal mechanism  $\sim$  Compatible with all standard tang 6 and 8" files, reciprocating-saw and hacksaw blades  $\sim$  Durable, ergonomic grip for comfort, control and confidence when working

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	10	80	
Width mm	150	182	270	455	
Depth mm	35	50	190	425	
Height mm	35	40	100	220	
Weight	102	-	1400	12	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	box	carton	
	Card gms	25	150	800	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	